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8:30 am

8:40 am

Experts Roundtable:
The Application of the Law of Armed Conflict
in Situations of Organized Crime and Armed Conflict

January 22, 2013
8:30 am — 4:30 pm
Emory Law School, G575

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Characterization of Conflict: Does LOAC Apply?

Break inclusive

11:00 am
12:00 pm

12:45 pm

2:00 pm

Implementation of LOAC and Interaction with Other Legal Regimes
Lunch

Implementation of LOAC and Interaction with Other Legal Regimes
(continued)

Enforcement and Accountability

Break inclusive

3:15 pm

4:15 pm

Recommendations and Next Steps

Concluding Remarks

EMORY | International
Humanitarian

LAW Law Clinic



