$\frac{EMORY}{LAW}$

Center for International and Comparative Law

Experts Roundtable: <u>The Application of the Law of Armed Conflict</u> in Situations of Organized Crime and Armed Conflict

January 22, 2013 8:30 am – 4:30 pm Emory Law School, G575

AGENDA

8:30 am	Welcome and Introductions
8:40 am	Characterization of Conflict: Does LOAC Apply?
Break inclusive	
11:00 am	Implementation of LOAC and Interaction with Other Legal Regimes
12:00 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	Implementation of LOAC and Interaction with Other Legal Regimes (continued)
2:00 pm	Enforcement and Accountability
Break inclusive	
3:15 pm	Recommendations and Next Steps
4:15 pm	Concluding Remarks



International Humanitarian Law Clinic